

Amend printed copy of HCR 81/HCS 1

On page 1, lines 14 and 15, delete "an enrollment greater than 75,000 students in elementary, middle, and high school" and insert in lieu thereof "a novice and apprentice combined average of 60% or greater for reading or mathematics in elementary, middle, or high school"; and

On page 1, lines 25 and 26, delete "Kentucky school districts with student enrollment greater than 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "school districts with a novice and apprentice combined average of 60% or greater for reading or mathematics in elementary, middle, or high school"; and

On page 2, line 11, delete "student enrollment greater than 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "a novice and apprentice combined average of 60% or greater for reading or mathematics in elementary, middle, or high school"; and

On page 2, line 12, delete "size" and insert in lieu thereof "sizes"; and

On page 2, line 16, delete "student enrollment of greater than 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "a novice and apprentice combined average of 60% or greater for reading or mathematics in elementary, middle, or high school"; and

On page 2, line 25, delete "enrollment greater than 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "a novice and apprentice combined average of 60% or greater for reading or mathematics in elementary, middle, or high school"; and

Amendment No. HFA	Rep. Rep. Josie Raymond
Committee Amendment	
Floor Amendment $\left \begin{array}{c} \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\$	LRC Drafter:
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX



On page 2, line 26 and 27, delete "school districts with enrollment greater than 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "those school districts"; and

On page 3, line 4, delete "enrollment greater than 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "a novice and apprentice combined average of 60% or greater for reading or mathematics in elementary, middle, or high school" and

On page 3, line 8, delete "enrollment greater than 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "a novice and apprentice combined average of 60% or greater for reading or mathematics in elementary, middle, or high school"; and

On page 3, lines 9 and 10, delete "an enrollment of over 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "a novice and apprentice combined average of 60% or greater for reading or mathematics in elementary, middle, or high school"; and

On page 4, lines 3 and 4, delete "an enrollment greater than 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "a novice and apprentice combined average of 60% or greater for reading or mathematics in elementary, middle, or high school"; and

On page 4, lines 6 and 7, delete "enrollment greater than 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "a novice and apprentice combined average of 60% or greater for reading or mathematics in elementary, middle, or high school"; and

On page 4, line 22 and 23, delete "student enrollment greater than 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "novice and apprentice combined average of 60% or greater for reading or mathematics in elementary, middle, or high school"; and

On page 4, line 25 and 26, delete "an enrollment greater than 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "a novice and apprentice combined average of 60% or greater for reading or mathematics in elementary, middle, or high school"; and

On page 5, lines 2 and 3, delete "a school district with an enrollment greater than 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "one of the identified school districts"; and



On page 5, line 10, delete "a school district with enrollment greater than 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "one of the identified school districts"; and

On page 5, line 13, delete "school districts with student enrollment of 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "one of the identified school districts".